
POS. TEAM R1

1 THAILAND 208

2 MALAYSIA 223

3 MYANMAR 225

4 SINGAPORE 226

5 INDONESIA 228

6 PHILIPPINES 231

7 LAOS 255

55th SOUTH EAST ASIA AMATEUR GOLF TEAM CHAMPIONSHIP 2015

55th PUTRA CUP

SINGHA PARK KHON KAEN GOLF CLUB

TEAM RESULTS

ROUND 1



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 OUT IN Total
4 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 36 36 72

1 0702 THAILAND Sadom KAEWKANJANA 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 2 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 2 5 35 33 68 208

2 0703 THAILAND Kammalas NAMUANGRUK 3 3 5 4 3 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 5 35 34 69

3 0704 THAILAND Witchayanon CHOTHIRUNRUNGRUENG 4 5 5 3 3 5 5 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 36 35 71

4 0701 THAILAND Kousuke HAMAMOTO 3 4 5 4 3 5 5 2 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 3 6 35 36 71

5 0301 MALAYSIA Ervin CHANG 4 5 5 5 2 3 5 2 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 3 4 5 35 37 72 223

6 0304 MALAYSIA Daeng Abdul Rahman Abdul AZIZ 4 5 5 5 3 5 5 3 4 4 5 4 3 3 5 5 3 4 39 36 75

7 0302 MALAYSIA Amir Nazrin JAILANI 5 4 5 4 3 4 7 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 5 39 37 76

8 0303 MALAYSIA Galven Kendall GREEN 5 4 7 3 3 4 7 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 6 5 41 38 79

9 0402 MYANMAR KYAW Thet Oo 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 6 4 5 3 3 4 3 4 3 5 38 34 72 225

10 0404 MYANMAR SITHU Ye Yint 5 4 5 3 5 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 40 36 76

11 0401 MYANMAR MAUNG Maung Oo 5 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 3 5 38 39 77

12 0403 MYANMAR HEIN Sithu 4 4 5 4 3 5 6 3 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 6 38 39 77

13 0601 SINGAPORE Gregory FOO 4 4 5 3 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 35 36 71 226

14 0604 SINGAPORE Abdul HADI 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 3 5 3 5 4 5 39 38 77

15 0603 SINGAPORE Joshua HO 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 5 3 5 40 38 78

16 0602 SINGAPORE Marc ONG 4 5 5 2 4 5 6 3 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 3 7 38 41 79

17 0102 INDONESIA Muhammad Rifqi Alam RAMADHAN 4 4 7 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 2 4 4 4 3 5 41 34 75 228

18 0103 INDONESIA Mochamad Seandy ALFARABI 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 6 5 3 4 4 4 4 5 37 39 76

19 0104 INDONESIA Almay Rayhan YAGUTA 3 4 5 4 4 4 6 5 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 39 38 77

20 0101 INDONESIA Kevin Caesario AKBAR 8 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 3 7 4 5 4 5 39 40 79

21 0504 PHILIPPINES Ruperto III Carreon ZARAGOSA 5 4 5 4 3 5 5 3 4 4 5 4 2 4 4 4 3 5 38 35 73 231

22 0502 PHILIPPINES Kristoffer Chavez AREVALO 4 4 6 4 3 4 6 3 5 4 5 4 3 5 3 5 3 5 39 37 76

23 0503 PHILIPPINES Dan Emilio Mingoc CRUZ 5 5 5 4 5 3 6 5 5 4 5 3 3 5 4 6 3 6 43 39 82

24 0501 PHILIPPINES Jan Philippe Itchon DE CLARO 6 5 7 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 6 3 5 44 39 83

25 0201 LAOS Thongsone PHOUTSAVATH 5 4 5 5 4 4 5 3 4 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 6 39 43 82 255

26 0202 LAOS Xayavong HEUANGCHALEUN 6 5 5 4 4 6 6 3 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 6 44 41 85

27 0203 LAOS Khampasong ANGKHAM 6 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 5 5 5 6 5 4 5 6 4 8 40 48 88

28 0204 LAOS Manoloth VONGXAY 5 5 7 5 5 3 6 2 6 4 7 5 4 4 5 4 4 8 44 45 89

Code PlayerTeam

Tuesday, 15 September 2015

55th SOUTH EAST ASIA AMATEUR GOLF TEAM CHAMPIONSHIP 2015

55th PUTRA CUP
SINGHA PARK KHON KAEN GOLF CLUB

Total

ROUND 1

No.



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total

4 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 36 36 72

1 (-4) 68 0702 Sadom KAEWKANJANA THAILAND 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 2 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 2 5 35 33 68

2 (-3) 69 0703 Kammalas NAMUANGRUK THAILAND 3 3 5 4 3 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 5 35 34 69

3 (-1) 71 0601 Gregory FOO SINGAPORE 4 4 5 3 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 35 36 71

(-1) 71 0701 Kousuke HAMAMOTO THAILAND 3 4 5 4 3 5 5 2 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 3 6 35 36 71

(-1) 71 0704 Witchayanon CHOTHIRUNRUNGRUENG THAILAND 4 5 5 3 3 5 5 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 36 35 71

6 (PAR) 72 0301 Ervin CHANGE MALAYSIA 4 5 5 5 2 3 5 2 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 3 4 5 35 37 72

(PAR) 72 0402 KYAW Thet Oo MYANMAR 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 6 4 5 3 3 4 3 4 3 5 38 34 72

8 (+1) 73 0504 Ruperto III Carreon ZARAGOSA PHILIPPINES 5 4 5 4 3 5 5 3 4 4 5 4 2 4 4 4 3 5 38 35 73

9 (+3) 75 0102 Muhammad Rifqi Alam RAMADHAN INDONESIA 4 4 7 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 2 4 4 4 3 5 41 34 75

(+3) 75 0304 Daeng Abdul Rahman Abdul AZIZ MALAYSIA 4 5 5 5 3 5 5 3 4 4 5 4 3 3 5 5 3 4 39 36 75

11 (+4) 76 0103 Mochamad Seandy ALFARABI INDONESIA 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 6 5 3 4 4 4 4 5 37 39 76

(+4) 76 0302 Amir Nazrin JAILANI MALAYSIA 5 4 5 4 3 4 7 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 5 39 37 76

(+4) 76 0404 SITHU Ye Yint MYANMAR 5 4 5 3 5 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 40 36 76

(+4) 76 0502 Kristoffer Chavez AREVALO PHILIPPINES 4 4 6 4 3 4 6 3 5 4 5 4 3 5 3 5 3 5 39 37 76

15 (+5) 77 0104 Almay Rayhan YAGUTA INDONESIA 3 4 5 4 4 4 6 5 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 39 38 77

(+5) 77 0401 MAUNG Maung Oo MYANMAR 5 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 3 5 38 39 77

(+5) 77 0403 HEIN Sithu MYANMAR 4 4 5 4 3 5 6 3 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 6 38 39 77

(+5) 77 0604 Abdul HADI SINGAPORE 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 3 5 3 5 4 5 39 38 77

19 (+6) 78 0603 Joshua HO SINGAPORE 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 5 3 5 40 38 78

20 (+7) 79 0101 Kevin Caesario AKBAR INDONESIA 8 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 3 7 4 5 4 5 39 40 79

(+7) 79 0303 Galven Kendall GREEN MALAYSIA 5 4 7 3 3 4 7 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 6 5 41 38 79

(+7) 79 0602 Marc ONG SINGAPORE 4 5 5 2 4 5 6 3 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 3 7 38 41 79

23 (+10) 82 0201 Thongsone PHOUTSAVATH LAOS 5 4 5 5 4 4 5 3 4 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 6 39 43 82

(+10) 82 0503 Dan Emilio Mingoc CRUZ PHILIPPINES 5 5 5 4 5 3 6 5 5 4 5 3 3 5 4 6 3 6 43 39 82

25 (+11) 83 0501 Jan Philippe Itchon DE CLARO PHILIPPINES 6 5 7 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 6 3 5 44 39 83

26 (+13) 85 0202 Xayavong HEUANGCHALEUN LAOS 6 5 5 4 4 6 6 3 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 6 44 41 85

27 (+16) 88 0203 Khampasong ANGKHAM LAOS 6 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 5 5 5 6 5 4 5 6 4 8 40 48 88

28 (+17) 89 0204 Manoloth VONGXAY LAOS 5 5 7 5 5 3 6 2 6 4 7 5 4 4 5 4 4 8 44 45 89

ROUND 1

Tuesday, 15 September 2015

Code Country

55th PUTRA CUP

Score

55th SOUTH EAST ASIA AMATEUR GOLF TEAM CHAMPIONSHIP 2015

SINGHA PARK KHON KAEN GOLF CLUB

Pos. AGG. Player



POS. TEAM R1

1 THAILAND 147

2 PHILIPPINES 151

3 MALAYSIA 154

4 INDONESIA 157

SINGAPORE 157

55th SOUTH EAST ASIA AMATEUR GOLF TEAM CHAMPIONSHIP 2015

9th LION CITY CUP

SINGHA PARK KHON KAEN GOLF CLUB

TEAM RESULTS

ROUND 1



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 OUT IN Total
4 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 36 36 72

1 1303 THAILAND Thanakorn TORSEE 5 4 5 4 3 5 5 3 3 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 37 35 72 147

2 1301 THAILAND Ekpharit WU 5 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 5 4 5 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 38 37 75

3 1302 THAILAND Atiruj WINAICHAROENCHAI 5 4 5 5 3 5 5 3 6 4 4 5 2 4 4 4 3 4 41 34 75

4 1101 PHILIPPINES Lanz William Atienza UY 4 5 5 4 3 5 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 38 37 75 151

5 1102 PHILIPPINES Aidric Jose Baldonado CHAN 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 39 37 76

6 1103 PHILIPPINES Wei Wei GAO 6 4 5 4 3 4 5 6 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 41 40 81

7 1002 MALAYSIA Adam Ariff MAZRI 4 7 5 4 3 4 5 2 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 2 5 39 38 77 154

8 1003 MALAYSIA Muhd Afif FATHI 5 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 38 39 77

9 1001 MALAYSIA Rasikhanesh KANAVATHI 4 3 5 4 4 6 6 3 4 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 3 5 39 41 80

10 0803 INDONESIA Stevanus Daniel WIRAWAN 5 4 5 5 3 4 5 3 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 38 40 78 157

11 0801 INDONESIA Tirto TAMARDI 4 4 5 4 3 4 6 3 5 4 5 4 3 5 4 7 3 6 38 41 79

12 0802 INDONESIA Naarajie Emerald RAMADHANPUTRA 4 5 5 4 3 4 5 2 7 4 6 6 3 5 5 4 4 5 39 42 81

13 1202 SINGAPORE Tommy TAN 6 4 5 4 3 5 5 3 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 6 39 39 78 157

14 1201 SINGAPORE Charles ALLISTON 5 4 7 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 43 36 79

15 1203 SINGAPORE Nicholas MOK 7 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 7 5 4 5 5 3 4 4 39 41 80

16 0901 LAOS Somphavan XAYAVONG 6 4 5 6 5 5 5 2 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 4 3 5 43 40 83

17 0902 LAOS Khannalong SAVONGVANGTHONG RTD

18     

Code PlayerTeam

Tuesday, 15 September 2015

55th SOUTH EAST ASIA AMATEUR GOLF TEAM CHAMPIONSHIP 2015

9th LION CITY CUP
SINGHA PARK KHON KAEN GOLF CLUB

Total

ROUND 1

No.



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total

4 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 36 36 72

1 (PAR) 72 1303 Thanakorn TORSEE THAILAND 5 4 5 4 3 5 5 3 3 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 37 35 72

2 (+3) 75 1101 Lanz William Atienza UY PHILIPPINES 4 5 5 4 3 5 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 38 37 75

(+3) 75 1302 Atiruj WINAICHAROENCHAI THAILAND 5 4 5 5 3 5 5 3 6 4 4 5 2 4 4 4 3 4 41 34 75

(+3) 75 1301 Ekpharit WU THAILAND 5 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 5 4 5 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 38 37 75

5 (+4) 76 1102 Aidric Jose Baldonado CHAN PHILIPPINES 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 39 37 76

6 (+5) 77 1002 Adam Ariff MAZRI MALAYSIA 4 7 5 4 3 4 5 2 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 2 5 39 38 77

(+5) 77 1003 Muhd Afif FATHI MALAYSIA 5 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 38 39 77

8 (+6) 78 0803 Stevanus Daniel WIRAWAN INDONESIA 5 4 5 5 3 4 5 3 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 38 40 78

(+6) 78 1202 Tommy TAN SINGAPORE 6 4 5 4 3 5 5 3 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 6 39 39 78

10 (+7) 79 0801 Tirto TAMARDI INDONESIA 4 4 5 4 3 4 6 3 5 4 5 4 3 5 4 7 3 6 38 41 79

(+7) 79 1201 Charles ALLISTON SINGAPORE 5 4 7 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 43 36 79

12 (+8) 80 1001 Rasikhanesh KANAVATHI MALAYSIA 4 3 5 4 4 6 6 3 4 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 3 5 39 41 80

(+8) 80 1203 Nicholas MOK SINGAPORE 7 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 7 5 4 5 5 3 4 4 39 41 80

14 (+9) 81 0802 Naarajie Emerald RAMADHANPUTRA INDONESIA 4 5 5 4 3 4 5 2 7 4 6 6 3 5 5 4 4 5 39 42 81

(+9) 81 1103 Wei Wei GAO PHILIPPINES 6 4 5 4 3 4 5 6 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 41 40 81

16 (+11) 83 0901 Somphavan XAYAVONG LAOS 6 4 5 6 5 5 5 2 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 4 3 5 43 40 83

17 RTD 0902 Khannalong SAVONGVANGTHONG LAOS

ROUND 1

Tuesday, 15 September 2015

Code Country

9th LION CITY CUP

Score

55th SOUTH EAST ASIA AMATEUR GOLF TEAM CHAMPIONSHIP 2015

SINGHA PARK KHON KAEN GOLF CLUB

Pos. AGG. Player



POS. TEAM R1

1 THAILAND 137

2 MALAYSIA 150

3 PHILIPPINES 152

SINGAPORE 152

5 MYANMAR 156

6 INDONESIA 158

55th SOUTH EAST ASIA AMATEUR GOLF TEAM CHAMPIONSHIP 2015

7th SANTI CUP

SINGHA PARK KHON KAEN GOLF CLUB

TEAM RESULTS

ROUND 1



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 OUT IN Total
4 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 36 36 72

1 1901 THAILAND Kanyalak PREEDASUTTIJIT 4 4 4 4 2 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 33 34 67 (-5) 137

2 1902 THAILAND Pimnipa PANTHONG 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 3 5 3 3 5 4 4 3 4 36 34 70 (-2)

3 1903 THAILAND Manuschaya ZEEMAKORN 4 4 5 3 3 3 5 2 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 33 37 70 (-2)

4 1503 MALAYSIA Nur Durriyah DAMIAN 4 4 4 4 2 4 4 4 3 4 5 5 3 4 4 4 3 6 33 38 71 (-1) 150

5 1501 MALAYSIA Geraldine Xiao Xuan WONG 4 5 7 4 3 5 5 3 5 5 5 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 41 38 79 (+7)

6 1502 MALAYSIA Nur Eliana ARIFFIN 5 5 5 5 2 5 5 3 5 4 5 6 3 4 4 5 3 6 40 40 80 (+8)

7 1703 PHILIPPINES Maria Annika Bianca Abad CEDO 5 4 6 5 3 4 6 3 4 4 6 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 40 35 75 (+3) 152

8 1702 PHILIPPINES Ashia Marie NOCUM 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 39 38 77 (+5)

9 1701 PHILIPPINES Lois Kaye GO 5 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 4 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 37 42 79 (+7)

10 1801 SINGAPORE Sock Hwee KOH 4 5 5 4 3 4 5 3 5 4 5 4 3 4 4 5 3 5 38 37 75 (+3) 152

11 1803 SINGAPORE Jen GOH 4 5 5 4 2 4 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 3 5 3 6 38 39 77 (+5)

12 1802 SINGAPORE Jacqueline YOUNG 4 4 5 5 3 5 5 3 5 5 6 4 3 4 4 5 3 6 39 40 79 (+7)

13 1601 MYANMAR Yin May MYO 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 36 41 77 (+5) 156

14 1603 MYANMAR May Oo KHINE 4 5 4 4 5 4 6 3 4 4 5 5 3 5 4 6 3 5 39 40 79 (+7)

15 1602 MYANMAR Aye Aye AUNG 5 4 4 5 3 5 6 4 5 5 7 5 4 4 3 4 3 5 41 40 81 (+9)

16 1401 INDONESIA JURIAH 4 4 6 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 39 40 79 (+7) 158

17 1402 INDONESIA Ika Woro PALUPI 5 5 5 5 3 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 6 41 38 79 (+7)

18 1403 INDONESIA Putri Aisyah AMANI 5 5 5 5 3 5 6 4 4 4 5 6 4 5 4 5 4 5 42 42 84 (+12)

Team

Tuesday, 15 September 2015

55th SOUTH EAST ASIA AMATEUR GOLF TEAM CHAMPIONSHIP 2015

7th SANTI CUP
SINGHA PARK KHON KAEN GOLF CLUB

Total

ROUND 1

ScoreNo. Code Player



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total

4 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 36 36 72

1 (-5) 67 1901 Kanyalak PREEDASUTTIJIT THAILAND 4 4 4 4 2 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 33 34 67

2 (-2) 70 1902 Pimnipa PANTHONG THAILAND 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 3 5 3 3 5 4 4 3 4 36 34 70

(-2) 70 1903 Manuschaya ZEEMAKORN THAILAND 4 4 5 3 3 3 5 2 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 33 37 70

4 (-1) 71 1503 Nur Durriyah DAMIAN MALAYSIA 4 4 4 4 2 4 4 4 3 4 5 5 3 4 4 4 3 6 33 38 71

5 (+3) 75 1703 Maria Annika Bianca Abad CEDO PHILIPPINES 5 4 6 5 3 4 6 3 4 4 6 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 40 35 75

(+3) 75 1801 Sock Hwee KOH SINGAPORE 4 5 5 4 3 4 5 3 5 4 5 4 3 4 4 5 3 5 38 37 75

7 (+5) 77 1601 Yin May MYO MYANMAR 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 36 41 77

(+5) 77 1702 Ashia Marie NOCUM PHILIPPINES 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 39 38 77

(+5) 77 1803 Jen GOH SINGAPORE 4 5 5 4 2 4 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 3 5 3 6 38 39 77

10 (+7) 79 1401 JURIAH INDONESIA 4 4 6 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 39 40 79

(+7) 79 1402 Ika Woro PALUPI INDONESIA 5 5 5 5 3 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 6 41 38 79

(+7) 79 1501 Geraldine Xiao Xuan WONG MALAYSIA 4 5 7 4 3 5 5 3 5 5 5 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 41 38 79

(+7) 79 1603 May Oo KHINE MYANMAR 4 5 4 4 5 4 6 3 4 4 5 5 3 5 4 6 3 5 39 40 79

(+7) 79 1701 Lois Kaye GO PHILIPPINES 5 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 4 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 37 42 79

(+7) 79 1802 Jacqueline YOUNG SINGAPORE 4 4 5 5 3 5 5 3 5 5 6 4 3 4 4 5 3 6 39 40 79

16 (+8) 80 1502 Nur Eliana ARIFFIN MALAYSIA 5 5 5 5 2 5 5 3 5 4 5 6 3 4 4 5 3 6 40 40 80

17 (+9) 81 1602 Aye Aye AUNG MYANMAR 5 4 4 5 3 5 6 4 5 5 7 5 4 4 3 4 3 5 41 40 81

18 (+12) 84 1403 Putri Aisyah AMANI INDONESIA 5 5 5 5 3 5 6 4 4 4 5 6 4 5 4 5 4 5 42 42 84

55th SOUTH EAST ASIA AMATEUR GOLF TEAM CHAMPIONSHIP 2015

SINGHA PARK KHON KAEN GOLF CLUB

Pos. AGG. Player

ROUND 1

Tuesday, 15 September 2015

Code Country

7th SANTI CUP

Score



POS. TEAM R1

1 THAILAND 148

PHILIPPINES 148

3 MALAYSIA 150

4 INDONESIA 153

5 SINGAPORE 165

55th SOUTH EAST ASIA AMATEUR GOLF TEAM CHAMPIONSHIP 2015

3rd KARTINI CUP

SINGHA PARK KHON KAEN GOLF CLUB

TEAM RESULTS

ROUND 1



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 OUT IN Total
4 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 36 36 72

1 2403 THAILAND Pajaree ANANNARUKARN 4 3 5 4 3 4 5 3 3 5 5 3 3 4 4 5 3 5 34 37 71 (-1) 148

2 2401 THAILAND Arpichaya YUBOL 4 4 5 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 3 4 5 4 4 5 38 39 77 (+5)

3 2402 THAILAND Virunpat O-LANKITKULCHAI 4 5 5 4 3 5 6 4 4 5 4 5 3 5 4 5 3 6 40 40 80 (+8)

4 2203 PHILIPPINES Yuka Escalora SASO 5 4 5 4 3 3 5 3 3 3 5 3 4 4 5 4 3 5 35 36 71 (-1) 148

5 2201 PHILIPPINES Harmie Nicole CONSTANTINO 5 3 5 5 3 4 5 3 3 5 5 5 3 4 5 5 3 6 36 41 77 (+5)

6 2202 PHILIPPINES Samantha Marie BRUCE 4 5 6 5 4 5 6 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 6 43 37 80 (+8)

7 2102 MALAYSIA Winnie Yu Xuan NG 4 4 5 4 4 5 6 2 3 4 5 4 2 4 4 5 3 6 37 37 74 (+2) 150

8 2101 MALAYSIA Natasha Andrea ONN 4 6 5 5 2 5 6 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 5 2 5 40 36 76 (+4)

9 2103 MALAYSIA Ashley Jen Wen LAU 4 4 6 6 3 5 6 3 4 5 5 5 3 4 4 4 3 5 41 38 79 (+7)

10 2002 INDONESIA Ribka VANIA 4 5 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 3 5 38 38 76 (+4) 153

11 2003 INDONESIA Inez Beatrice WANAMARTA 5 5 5 5 3 6 5 2 4 4 5 4 3 5 3 5 3 5 40 37 77 (+5)

12 2001 INDONESIA Rivani Adelia SIHOTANG 4 5 6 4 4 5 5 3 4 4 5 4 3 5 5 4 3 5 40 38 78 (+6)

13 2303 SINGAPORE Callista CHEN 4 4 6 5 3 3 5 4 4 5 6 5 3 4 4 5 3 5 38 40 78 (+6) 165

14 2301 SINGAPORE Vanessa KHOO 8 5 6 4 5 4 6 4 5 5 6 5 3 4 4 5 3 5 47 40 87 (+15)

15 2302 SINGAPORE Erika LAYSON 5 5 6 5 4 5 6 3 5 7 6 4 4 4 4 6 3 5 44 43 87 (+15)

Code PlayerTeam

Tuesday, 15 September 2015

55th SOUTH EAST ASIA AMATEUR GOLF TEAM CHAMPIONSHIP 2015

3rd KARTINI CUP
SINGHA PARK KHON KAEN GOLF CLUB

Total

ROUND 1

ScoreNo.



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total

4 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 36 36 72

1 (-1) 71 2203 Yuka Escalora SASO PHILIPPINES 5 4 5 4 3 3 5 3 3 3 5 3 4 4 5 4 3 5 35 36 71

(-1) 71 2403 Pajaree ANANNARUKARN THAILAND 4 3 5 4 3 4 5 3 3 5 5 3 3 4 4 5 3 5 34 37 71

3 (+2) 74 2102 Winnie Yu Xuan NG MALAYSIA 4 4 5 4 4 5 6 2 3 4 5 4 2 4 4 5 3 6 37 37 74

4 (+4) 76 2002 Ribka VANIA INDONESIA 4 5 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 3 5 38 38 76

(+4) 76 2101 Natasha Andrea ONN MALAYSIA 4 6 5 5 2 5 6 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 5 2 5 40 36 76

6 (+5) 77 2003 Inez Beatrice WANAMARTA INDONESIA 5 5 5 5 3 6 5 2 4 4 5 4 3 5 3 5 3 5 40 37 77

(+5) 77 2201 Harmie Nicole CONSTANTINO PHILIPPINES 5 3 5 5 3 4 5 3 3 5 5 5 3 4 5 5 3 6 36 41 77

(+5) 77 2401 Arpichaya YUBOL THAILAND 4 4 5 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 3 4 5 4 4 5 38 39 77

9 (+6) 78 2001 Rivani Adelia SIHOTANG INDONESIA 4 5 6 4 4 5 5 3 4 4 5 4 3 5 5 4 3 5 40 38 78

(+6) 78 2303 Callista CHEN SINGAPORE 4 4 6 5 3 3 5 4 4 5 6 5 3 4 4 5 3 5 38 40 78

11 (+7) 79 2103 Ashley Jen Wen LAU MALAYSIA 4 4 6 6 3 5 6 3 4 5 5 5 3 4 4 4 3 5 41 38 79

12 (+8) 80 2202 Samantha Marie BRUCE PHILIPPINES 4 5 6 5 4 5 6 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 6 43 37 80

(+8) 80 2402 Virunpat O-LANKITKULCHAI THAILAND 4 5 5 4 3 5 6 4 4 5 4 5 3 5 4 5 3 6 40 40 80

14 (+15) 87 2301 Vanessa KHOO SINGAPORE 8 5 6 4 5 4 6 4 5 5 6 5 3 4 4 5 3 5 47 40 87

(+15) 87 2302 Erika LAYSON SINGAPORE 5 5 6 5 4 5 6 3 5 7 6 4 4 4 4 6 3 5 44 43 87

Code Country

3rd KARTINI CUP

Score

55th SOUTH EAST ASIA AMATEUR GOLF TEAM CHAMPIONSHIP 2015

SINGHA PARK KHON KAEN GOLF CLUB

Pos. AGG. Player

ROUND 1

Tuesday, 15 September 2015
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